SDVB Serial kit for CC-LINK
1 to 8 stations
(16 stations)
Serial unit: EX126
IP67 compliant
VV5QC 4 1 08 02
4 VQC4000
Series

1 to 8 stations
(16 stations)
How to Order Manifold
C8
C10
C12
02
03
B
CM
With ø8 One-touch fitting
With ø10 One-touch fitting
With ø12 One-touch fitting
Rc 1/4
Rc 3/8
Bottom ported Rc 1/4
Mixed
Note 1) Indicate the size in the specification
order sheet in the case of “CM”.
Note 2) Symbols for inch sizes are as follows:
             <For One-touch fittings>
N7: ø1/4"
N9: ø5/16"
N11: ø3/8"
NM: Mixed
Nil
K
N
None
Special wiring specifications (except for double wiring) Note 1)
With name plate (available for T kit only) Note 2)
Note 1) Be sure to indicate the wiring specifica-
tions on the  specification order sheet.
Note 2) The mounting position of the name
plate is on the top face of the cover for
the terminal block box.
∗ When specifying more than one option, enter
symbols in alphabetical order.   Example: -KN
IP67 compliant
IP67 compliant
IP65 compliant
SI unit COM.
Nil
DeviceNet